Hardware
Documentation
Two-Wire Hall-Effect Sensor Family
HAL® 573...HAL 576, 579
HAL 581...HAL 584
Edition Dec. 22, 2008
DSH000145_003EN
Data Sheet

ture. Please refer to Section 5.4. on page 34 for
details.
BON BOFF0
IDDhigh
IDDlow
Current consumption
B
BHYS
Current consumption
IDDlow
BHYS
IDDhigh
BOFF BON0 B
Type Temperature Range
K E
HAL573 573K 573E
HAL574 574K 574E
HAL575 575K 575E
HAL576 576K 576E
HAL579 579K 579E
HAL581 581K 581E
HAL584 584K 584E
HAL57x, HAL58x DATA SHEET
6 Dec. 22, 2008; DSH000145_003EN Micronas
1.5. Hall Sensor Package Codes
Hall sensors are available in a wide variety of packag-